
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/07/2018Brut Dames

Liste de résultats

COUPE ANNE FONTAINE
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 CHUNG Claudie DUMBEA FRA 17,6 25 16

2 DEKEE Monique DUMBEA FRA 13,9 20 16

3 ROULET Brigitte DUMBEA FRA 17,5 25 13

4 DELATHIERE Murielle DUMBEA FRA 12,4 18 10

5 CORABOEUF Marianne OUENGHI FRA 12,4 18 9
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/07/2018Net Dames

Liste de résultats

COUPE ANNE FONTAINE
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 CHUNG Claudie DUMBEA FRA 17,6 25 39

2 ROULET Brigitte DUMBEA FRA 17,5 25 37

3 DEKEE Monique DUMBEA FRA 13,9 20 36

4 DELATHIERE Murielle DUMBEA FRA 12,4 18 26

5 CORABOEUF Marianne OUENGHI FRA 12,4 18 22
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/07/2018Brut Dames

Liste de résultats

COUPE ANNE FONTAINE
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 MICHEL Anita DUMBEA FRA 18,3 22 13

2 MOIZAN Christine DUMBEA FRA 29,5 36 7

3 JABOUYNA Françoise DUMBEA FRA 22,4 27 7

4 DUMAS Christiane DUMBEA FRA 23,4 28 7

5 JUVIGNY Muriel OUENGHI FRA 22,6 27 7

6 GENDRE Michelle DUMBEA FRA 34,9 42 7

7 RAQUIN Joelle DEVA FRA 22,6 27 6

8 FIXES Madeleine DUMBEA FRA 25,7 31 6

9 LEPLAT Gerda DUMBEA FRA 25,0 30 5

10 FROGIER Diane DUMBEA FRA 38 45 5

11 BONNET DE LARBOGNE Lydia OUENGHI FRA 23,3 28 4

12 BEAUFORT Claudine DUMBEA FRA 32,0 39 4

13 REVERCE Monique DEVA FRA 35,5 43 3

14 LAUGIE Evelyne DUMBEA FRA 54 61 3

15 CLERTE Huguette DUMBEA FRA 54 61 2

16 AUGROS Armelle DUMBEA FRA 30,5 37 1
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/07/2018Net Dames

Liste de résultats

COUPE ANNE FONTAINE
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 LAUGIE Evelyne DUMBEA FRA 54 61 41

2 GENDRE Michelle DUMBEA FRA 34,9 42 37

3 REVERCE Monique DEVA FRA 35,5 43 34

4 MICHEL Anita DUMBEA FRA 18,3 22 34

5 LEPLAT Gerda DUMBEA FRA 25,0 30 32

6 JABOUYNA Françoise DUMBEA FRA 22,4 27 32

7 JUVIGNY Muriel OUENGHI FRA 22,6 27 31

8 FROGIER Diane DUMBEA FRA 38 45 30

9 MOIZAN Christine DUMBEA FRA 29,5 36 29

10 BEAUFORT Claudine DUMBEA FRA 32,0 39 29

11 FIXES Madeleine DUMBEA FRA 25,7 31 28

12 CLERTE Huguette DUMBEA FRA 54 61 28

13 RAQUIN Joelle DEVA FRA 22,6 27 26

14 AUGROS Armelle DUMBEA FRA 30,5 37 25

15 DUMAS Christiane DUMBEA FRA 23,4 28 24

16 BONNET DE LARBOGNE Lydia OUENGHI FRA 23,3 28 23
-


